10/100/1000 Industrial Media Converter,
SFP -40 to 75C
Overview
LevelOne IEC-2000 is an industrial Gigabit Ethernet media converter
with a rugged aluminium case which providing superb heat dissipation.
This converter is designed to be mounted on an industrial standard
DIN-rail, plus the clearly visible status LEDs provide simple monitoring of
port link activity. It also features Link Fault Pass Through in order to alert

Power 3
Side ButtomBack TopFront
Order Information
IEC-2000- 10/100/1000 Industrial Media Converter, SFP -40 to 75C
Specifications
Package Contents
IEC-2000
Quick Installation Guide
www.level1.com      one world_one brand_one level_
MTBF 76.33 years
Optional Accessories
SFP-4200  -  1.25G MMF SFP Transceiver (550m, 850nm, -20 to 85C)
SFP-4210  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4240  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4270  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (70km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4310  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4320  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4330  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4340  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4350  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4360  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4370  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4380  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
Technology
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX,
IEEE802.3ab1000BASE-T,
IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/1000BASE-LX, IEEE802.3x